Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park
Admission Statistics

December 2023

Date Day Number of admissions
Dec. 1 Fri. 3, 121
Dec. 2 Sat. 7,115
Dec. 3 Sun. 6, 803
Dec. 4 Mon. 0
Dec. b Tue. 4, 482
Dec. 6 Wed. 999
Dec. 7 Thu. 4,047
Dec. 8 Fri. 3, 710
Dec. 9 Sat. 11, 456
Dec. 10 Sun. 14, 168
Dec. 11 Mon. 0
Dec. 12 Tue. 9,075
Dec. 13 Wed. 2,469
Dec. 14 Thu. 3, bbH?2
Dec. 15 Fri. 4, 338
Dec. 16 Sat. 10, 477
Dec. 17 Sun. 8,617
Dec. 18 Mon. 0
Dec. 19 Tue. 3, 153
Dec. 20 Wed. 1,941
Dec. 21 Thu. 3, 306
Dec. 22 Fri. 4,124
Dec. 23 Sat. 11, 144
Dec. 24 Sun. 10, 939
Dec. 25 Mon. 0
Dec. 26 Tue. 4, 406
Dec. 27 Wed. 3, 240
Dec. 28 Thu. 2, 486
Dec. 29 Fri. 4, 355
Dec. 30 Sat. 12,974
Dec. 31 Sun. 22,483
Total 175, 030




